7/2/2021 Mail - Denise Tay (LKKAuto) - Outlook

Re: Assistance required: To effect MV for FBB5142G (STM03B5U) - DOA : 31 May 2021

Denise Tay (LKKAuto) <denisetay@lkkauto.com>
Mon 14/6/2021 1:51 PM
To: TEO Kitty <kitty.teo@axa.com.sg>

Dear Kitty,

The market value for FBB 5142G is $1500 - $2000(est) as at May 2021

Best Regards,

Denise Tay | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: denisetay@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: admin <admin@Ibs-auto.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 9 June 2021 9:02 AM

To: bhtay <bhtay@autoprobe.com.sg>; admin <admin@autoprobe.com.sg>; LKK Valuation
<valuation@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; edward cho <edwardchowl@yahoo.com>; mail
<mail@vpappraisal.com>

Cc: TEO Kitty <kitty.teo@axa.com.sg>; nick <nick@Ibs-auto.com>; Ashley <ashley@Ilbs-auto.com>

Subject: Assistance required: To effect MV for FBB5142G (S1MO03B5U) - DOA : 31 May 2021

Dear All,
Please assist to check market value and revert to Ms Kitty Teo.

Thank you.

Announcement
In line with the MOM advisory on Safe Distancing Measures in workplace, our operation remains “Business As Usual” —

wherein most of our staff will be in office on a rotation basis. We seek your understanding in bearing with us in this
adjustment and any inadvertent delay in service

Regards,

Amy Cheah

LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd
L.B.S. Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Blk 8 Kensington Park Drive
#01-07

Singapore 557323

Tel: 6281 6690 / 6283 2866

Fax: 6281 8748

L.B.S.
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CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE
This email (and any attachment) is intended only for the attention of the addressee and may contain legally privileged and/or confidential
information. Itsunauthorised use, disclosure, storage or copying is not permitted. If you are not the intended recipient, please permanently

delete the original, destroy all copies and inform the sender by return email. Thank you
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